5050 LED Strip Specifications
Addressable Digital RGB LED Strips
Project
Date Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

□ STN-PCRGB-A3A-10B5M-12V
□ STW-PCRGB-A3E-10B5M-12V
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STN-PCRGB-A3A-10B5M-12V
SERIES / TYPE / COLOR LED TYPE / SEGMENT IP RATING SIZE / DENSITY / VOLTAGE
STN
Series
PC
Strip Type
RGB
Color
A
LED Type
3
LED/Segment
A
IP Rating
10
Strip Width2
B
Density
5M
Length
12V
Voltage
STN: Non-weatherproof
STW: Weatherproof
PC: Addressable RGB RGB: RGB A: 5050 3: 3 LEDs/seg A: IP20
E: IP67
10: 10 mm B: 60 LEDs/m 5M: 16.4 ft (5 m) 12V: 12 V
Beam Angle
120°
12 VDC
Voltage RGB
ADDRESSABLE
PWM
Dimming
Certifications and Conpliances
• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
STN-PCRGB-A3A-10B5M-12V
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
5050 LED Strip Specifications
Addressable Digital RGB LED Strips
Dimensional Drawings
STx-PCRGB-A3x-10B5M-12V
.39in
10mm
1.97in
50mm
196.85in
5000mm
10.00in
254.00mm
FLEXIBLE STRIPS CAN BE CUT AT THE SEAMS
.09in
2.26mm
.06in
1.50mm
5 METERS
3 LED IN A SEGMENT
Waterproof coating adds ~2 mm to overall width.
*
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
5050 LED Strip Specifications
Addressable Digital RGB LED Strips
Specifications